»
kaltenbrunner

busreisen

Schulbus — VS Atzbach

23-Sitzer Bus

06:40 Uhr
06:43 Uhr
06:48 Uhr
06:50 Uhr
06:52 Uhr
06:58 Uhr
06:59 Uhr

Breitwiesen

Point

Pitzenberg nur MS
Weigensam

Gneisting + MS

Abzw Oberapping + MS
Abzw Seiring

07:04 Uhr Volksschule

07:08 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:17 Uhr

Pitzenberg
Baumgarting
Staudach
Kreuth

07:21 Uhr Volkschule

Mit Schulbus MS Wolfsegg

06.58 Uhr
07.00 Uhr
07.04 Uhr

Ritzling, Bushaltestelle
Koppach, Bushaltestelle
VS Atzbach



